Location Uttar Pradesh PF Account Number MRNOI13241180000011704 

Joining Date 01/07/2024 PF UAN 101624733749 

Leaving Date  ESI Number  

Tax Regime NEW 

PAY DAYS: ATTENDANCE ARREAR DAYS: INCREMENT ARREAR DAYS: 

31.00 0.00 0.00 

NET PAY (INR) 23227.00 

NET PAY IN WORDS Twenty-Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Seven Only 

LEAVE BALANCE 

LEAVE TYPE OPENING BALANCE AVAILED LEAVE CLOSING BALANCE 

compensatory off 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Privilege Leave 13.50 0.00 10.75 

Sick Leave 1.32 0.00 1.90 

Casual Leave 1.32 0.00 1.90 

Comp off 0.00 0.00 0.00 

.....................................................